ID

Company

Subject

Received

37889

Small Business and Red Tape Reduction

Lower Mainland MBL Partnership Opportunity Update

2016/06/28

37884

Small Business and Red Tape Reduction

37864

Applied Science Technologists and Technicians of BC

Information about thes 1351417
5.13,5.16

37856

Small Business and Red Tape Reduction

513517

37849

Small Business and Red Tape Reduction

Ministry of International Trade's S3317

s13s5.17

2016/06/27

2016/06/21

2016/06/16

2016/06/16

37848

Grey Monk Estate Winery

Minister Oakes requested conference call with
wineries who attended dinner on May 29

2016/06/15

37818

UBC-KEDGE Wine Industry

UBC-KEDGE Wine Industry Collaboration: Report of
the Task Force on Labelling and Presentation

2016/06/08

37810

Small Business and Red Tape Reduction

Short Term Vacation Rentals

2016/06/07

page 1 of 1 MSB-2016-62719



