ID	Company	Subject	Received
37889	Small Business and Red Tape Reduction	Lower Mainland MBL Partnership Opportunity Update	2016/06/28
37884	Small Business and Red Tape Reduction	Information about the s.13,s.14,s.17 s.13,s.16	2016/06/27
37864	Applied Science Technologists and Technicians of BC	<b>-•</b> 5_	2016/06/21
37856	Small Business and Red Tape Reduction	s.13,s.17	2016/06/16
37849	Small Business and Red Tape Reduction	Ministry of International Trade's s.13,s.17 s.13,s.17	2016/06/16
37848	Grey Monk Estate Winery	Minister Oakes requested conference call with wineries who attended dinner on May 29	2016/06/15
37818	UBC-KEDGE Wine Industry	UBC-KEDGE Wine Industry Collaboration: Report of the Task Force on Labelling and Presentation	2016/06/08
37810	Small Business and Red Tape Reduction	Short Term Vacation Rentals	2016/06/07